
*Each 1 lb: Get 1 Corn & 2 Potato
Seafood
Blue Crab
Clams
Black Mussels 
Green Mussels
Crawfish
Shrimp (head on) 

Shrimp (head off)

Snow Crab Legs
Lobster tail

1/2 lb
7.5
8
8.5
9
9.5
10
11
17.5
19.5

1 lb
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
32
36

 
  Crispy Basket *include Cajun Fries
  Chicken Tender Basket (4) $11.5
  Chicken Wing Basket (10) $12.5
  Fried Shrimp Basket (14)   $12.5
  Fish and Chips (4) ………..$12.5

  Chubby Sandwiches
Shrimp Po Boy ……...$11.75
Fish Sub w. Fries…….$11.75

Sides & Starters
  Soda & Drinks……….. $1.5

   More options…. ask cashier
White Rice …………… $2
Chicken Wings (6)...... $6.75
Calamari……………….$8.5
Cajun Fries ….………. $4.5
Onion Rings…………..$5
Hush Puppy (10)......... $4.5
Cajun Fried Rice……..$6.5
4 Spring Rolls.………..$3.5
2 Pork Egg Rolls.…….$3.5
10 Pork Dumplings…. $3.5
4 Mozzarella Sticks…. $3.5
Garlic Bread…………..$3

Soups & Desserts
Clam Chowder….. $4.5
Cheesecake……...$4.5
Chocolate Cake… $5

SELFISH SHELLFISH ($27)
1/2 lb Black & Green Mussel
1/2 lb Clams, 1/2 lb Crawfish

1 Egg, 1 Corn, 2 Potato

   

1/2 lb
8
8
9
9
11
13
10
17
19

Choose your Protein
Clams
Black Mussels 
Green Mussels
Crawfish
Shrimp (head off) 
Shrimp (no shell)
Shrimp (head on)
Snow Crab (1 or 2 legs)
Lobster (1 or 2 tails)

BUILD YOUR BOIL

    Choose Flavor      Spice Level
Juicy Special 
Cajun

| Lemon Pepper
| Garlic Butter

2

1

 None, Mild, Medium,
 Hot, Extra Hot

SIDES & STARTERS
Drinks
Wings (6)
Wings (12)
White Rice
Cajun Fries
Regular Fries
Onion Ring (16)
Hush Puppy (10)
Calamari

Juicy Potato (3)
Juicy Corn (3)
Juicy Noodles
Juicy Broccoli
Juicy Sausage

Tomato Soup
Clam Chowder
Cheesecake
Chocolate Cake

Tomato Soup
Clam Chowder
Cheesecake
Chocolate Cake

a

   FIT SHRIMP ($23)
1/2 lb Shrimp (no shell)

1/2 lb Sausage
2 Egg, Broccoli, Rice

JUICY SEAFOOD

  LOVELY LOBSTER ($42)
1 Lobster Tail

1 Snow Crab Legs
1/2 lb Shrimp (head off)
1 Egg, 1 Corn, 2 Potato

   CHUBBY CRAB ($31)
1 Snow Crab Leg

1/2 lb Shrimp (head off)
1/2 lb Sausage

1 Egg, 1 Corn, 2 Potato

1.5
60

    10.0
2.0
4
4
5
4.5
8.5

3.5
3.5
4
4
6

4.5
5.5
4.5
5.5

CHOOSE 2: Get
1 Corn & 2 Potato

 

      

3
3
4
4
5.0

JUICY SIDES

Soups & DESSERTS

STEP 1) Build Your Boil   Special Combos

CHOOSE 1 lb of Seafood
Get 1 Corn & 2 Potato

   SAMPLE THE SEA (for 2) ($69)
2 Snow Crab Legs, 1/2 lb Shrimp (head off)

1/2 lb Green & Black Mussel
1/2 lb Clams, 1/2 lb Crawfish

2 Egg, 2 Corn, 4 Potato

STEP 3) Add to Boil
  Eggs (2).….$3
  Potato (3)....$3.5
  Corn (3).…..$3.5

 Noodles ………$4.5
 Broccoli ………$4.5
 1/2lb Sausage...$6

STEP 2) Pick Sauce & Level
Sauce

Juicy Special
Garlic Butter

Lemon Pepper
Cajun

Garlic, Butter, & O’Bay

Spice Level
No Spicy

Mild
Medium

Hot
Extra Hot

 FIT SHRIMP ($23)
1/2 lb Shrimp (no shell)

1/2 lb Sausage
1 Egg, Broccoli, Rice

SELFISH SHELLFISH ($28)
1/2 lb Black & Green Mussel
1/2 lb Clams, 1/2 lb Crawfish

1 Egg, 1 Corn, 2 Potato

  CHUBBY CRAB ($32.5)
1 Snow Crab Leg

   1/2 lb Shrimp (head off)
1/2 lb Sausage

1 Egg, 1 Corn, 2 Potato

LOVELY LOBSTER ($42.5)
1 Lobster Tail

1 Snow Crab Legs
1/2 lb Shrimp (head off)
1 Egg, 1 Corn, 2 Potato

   SAMPLE THE SEA (for 2) ($64)
2 Snow Crab Legs, 1/2 lb Shrimp (head off)

1/2 lb Green & Black Mussel
1/2 lb Clams, 1/2 lb Crawfish

2 Egg, 2 Corn, 4 Potato

STEP 1
Get 6.9% off 

Scan QR anytime. 
Show text to cashier

*Prices subject to change per Market Price*
*Inform server of allergies & diet restrictions
*Problem? Tell the server. We’ll try our best.

Thank you so much.

MONDAYS 
CLOSED

TUE — THU [12PM - 10PM]
 FRI  — SUN [12PM - 10PM]

77 Chrystie St, NYC 10002 (Lower Manhattan)

ig: @chubbycrabnyc

Call for Pickup: 646-847-8239 | chubby.nyc/card
Order Pickup (pay in-store): chubby.nyc/pickup
Find us: chubby.nyc/google (latest info)

La Chubby Crab


